DAY/DATE

LORNE COUNTRY CLUB

GOLF FIXTURE- 2019

EVENT

FEBRUARY

9 hole Stableford

Working bee

Opening Day- Rob Trickey day. Event TBA
1st round Summer Cup. Stableford

9 hole Stableford

Otway Pennant at Apollo Bay

LCC v Aquatic club day

2nd round Summer Cup. Stroke

9 hole Stableford

Otway Pennant at Clifton Springs

1st round Summer Cup. Stableford

3rd round Summer Cup. Par

9 hole Stableford

Otway Pennant at Anglesea

2nd round Summer Cup. Stableford
Lorne Guest Day, Bring a Friend, Ambrose

Men

Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies

TIME

2.30pm
8.30am
12 noon
9.00am
2.30pm
9.30am
12 noon
9.00am
2.30pm
9.30am
12 noon
9.00am
2.30pm
9.30am
12 noon
9.00am



